
840-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 30, 200 & gram bins tools & butchering
— items, antiques, collectibles, 12

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M,

of each week's publication

SAT APR 6 9AM 2 acre real
estate antiques household
goods collectibles, tools, lawn 7
garden equip At 2180 MillslreamRd H Lampeter Twp Lane Co
Pa For Noah G Good Mary Eliz-
abeth Lutz Good Horst Aucts
AU43BL
SAT APR 6-9AM 165 Saw Mill
Rd landenberg, Pa Certified
Industrial aucts 215-322 8707 _

SAT APR 6 9AM Spring con-
signment auction 202 Hunt Club
Rd Fawn Grove Pa Nevm E
Tasto Auct AU002572L
SAT APR 6 - 9AM 2002~Con'
signment Sale Norman Parker
Farm Farm equip 146 Jacob-
stown Cookstown Rd , Wright
stown, NJ L Parker Sales 609-
758 8603

E of Gratz and 1/2 mile N of
Sacramento W Schuylkill Co
Paul H & M Arlene Lesher, own
ers Delbert Aucts AU-1599L
570 425 2256

SAT APR 6 - 9AM Consignment
Auction, farm machinery trac-
tors tools, lawn & garden lum
ber poultry etc Just off Rt 655
5 miles S of Harnsonvill off Rt
30 Kevin M Wickard AU
002541-L

Consignment Auction
WINROSS, ERTL,

HESS TRUCKS & MISC.TOYS
WED.. APRIL 3.2002- 6:30 PM

LOCATED AT: A& C DIFFENBACH AUCTION, INC.
100W. JACKSON ST, NEW HOLLAND, PA 17557

Auction Held IstWednesday
Of Every Month

Consignments Welcome!Calf(717) 355-7253
Hess Trucks, Including Miniatures;
Winross & Ertl Trucks; Banks; And Misc.
Toys.
| SALE WILL BEGIN AT J
A&C DIFFENBACH AUCTION INC
100 W Jackson St, Box 186, New Holland, PA 17557
Phone (717) 355-7253
Fax (717) 355-9547 Alan Diffenbach Auct - AU2258-L

www.acauction.net

SAT APR 6 9AM Hilltop Sales
& service annual lawn & garden
auction off Rt 611 in martins
Creek & 2 miles S of Richmond
Hadzell s Auctm Gallery 610 588-
5831 AU 000395-L
SAT APR 6 9AM Tractors
combine & trucks (arm machmer

“Horst Auctioneers”
PUBLIC SALE

2 ACRE REAL ESTATE, ANTIQUES,
HOUSEHOLD GOODS, COLLECTIBLES,
TOOLS, LAWN & GARDEN EQUIPMENT

EAST LAMPETER TOWNSHIP
SATURDAY, APRIL 6, 2002 at 9:00 am

Located at 2180 Midstream Rd., East Lampeter Township, Lancaster
County, PA. (Directions - This property is located behind the Midstream
Shopping Mad on Midstream Rd. between Rt. 30 East and the Strasburg
Pike)

BRICK 1-1/2 STORY DWELLING
(APPROX. 1750 SQ. FT. OF LIVING SPACE)

Living Room, Parlor, Kitchen, Dining Room; & Master Bedroom Suite;
Laundiy/Dressmg Room & Full Bathroom Second Floor Contains 3
Bedrooms, Balcony & Full Bathroom, Full Basement, Oil Hot Water
Furnace

ATTACHED ONE-CAR CARPORT
ll’X24’BLOCK STORAGE SHED
16’X28’ BLOCK STORAGE SHED

LOT SIZE: 2ACRES M/L 581’ (Frontage) x 164’ M/L
FURNITURE: Wood Chest, OAK - LG. ORNATE DOUBLE BOOK-
CASE/DESK COMBINATION, High Chest; 2 DOOR BOOKCASE;
Changing Screens. Sm. Open Bookcase, Clothes Tree; Plant Stand; File
Boxes. Overpainted Medicine Cabinet; Desk Chair; Cottage Dresser;
Dresser Mirror, Mahogany Desk, One Drawer Table; Wicker Rocker;
Wooden Stools, 10 PC DEPRESSION DINING ROOM SUITE; Telephone
Tabic & Chair, Halt Round Table; Mahogany Floor Model Victrola, Music
Cabinet, Pine Bookcases, Coffee & End Tables, 2 Pc. Maple Bedroom Set;
Box Spring & Mattress; Living Room Suite, Platform Rockers, Crib;
Highchair, Metal Office Desk, Desk Chairs. Metal Filing Cabinets, Shelves;
Folding Tables. Lawn Chairs
APPLIANCES: Amana Rctngerator, Upright Fieezer, Maytag Auto
Washci, Dryer, Sewing Machine, Window AC's, Microwave, Wnnger
Washei. Color TV. Heaters, Fans, Lamps, Clocks. Table Top Radio,
Combination Office Sale. Sm Kitchen Appliances. Kettles & Cookwaie,
Utensils, Sm Pol Belly Stove. Iron Pans, Corn mold. Flat Irons, Silvei
Plated Sci\ mg Pcs . Brass Bookends. Budge Lamps, Agateware, Revere Tea
Kettle. Tin Coffee Pol. Candle Molds, Pretzel Cans. Family Scales, Globes,
43 RPM Recoid Players, Edison Records, Luggage
CHINA & GLASSWARE: 1lonstone Platters, Bluebird Pitcher, Dog
Cookie Jar, Lelton Teapot, Bud Figurines, Stoneware Mixing Bowls,
Crocks, Wooden Crook Lids, Mexican Pottery, Redware Vases, Art Pottery
Jardmicie & Vases, Salt & Pepper Shakers, Figurines & Miniatures;Pyrex &

Corningware, LG COLLECTION OF FOSTORIA GLASSWARE;
Stemware, Peanut Butter Glasses; Pheasant Glasses; Lg Amount ofCanning
Jais (Blue & Clear)
LINENS: Quilts; Blankets, Bedspreads, Tablecloths & Napkins; Tea
Towels, Sheets; Pillowcases; Wash Baskets; National Geographic (Early
Dates); New Gift Items
TOYS: “American Girl” Sewing Machine; Tmkertoys; Games & Puzzles,
Sm Cars & Trucks; Dolls; Stuffed Animals; Croquet Sets; Tennis Rackets.
TOOLS: BOLENS ST 125 GARDEN TRACTOR; Simplicity 350 Snow
Blower; Garden Cart; Walking Mower; Sickle Bar Mower; Rototiller;
Chipper/Shredder; Sander; Router; Circular Saw; Battery Charger; Wooden
Bench & Jack Planes; Hand Saws, Framing Square; Drawing Knives; Level;
Buck Saw; Pipe Wrenches, Wooden Ladder; Aluminum Greenhouse;
Enterprise Sausage Stuffer, (2) Sm Cider Presses; Sprinkling Cans; Orchard
Baskets, Wooden Boxes & Crates; Nail Kegs; Horse Drawn Plow; Scrap
Metal, Screen Doors, Window Sash & Many Other Items To Be Sold!
No Out Of State Checks Without Prior Approval.
Young & Young, Attys.

SALE FOR:
NOAH G. GOOD

MARY ELIZABETH LUTZ GOOD

Horst aucts.
T. Glenn
Timothy G.
Thomas A

AU43BL
(717) 859 1331 (717) 738 3080

Fax #(717) 738 2132
www horstauction com

VOICES OF EXPERIENCE

Spring Consignment Auction
Saturday, April 6th • 9 a.m.

Fawn Grove Farmers Auction
202 Hunt Club Rd Fawn Grove, Pa 17321

Consignments accepted Thur & Fn
April 4th & sth • Bam-6pm

Directions. Rt 851 West - 1 mile past Fawn
Grove turn left onto Hunt Club Rd
1986 Ford Ranger pick-up truck-auto,V-6, P/S,

P/B, AM/FM, cruise ctr, 105,000 miles. 1975Ford
Truck- cab & chassis- runs good, good rubber. JD
2640 tractor-good cond., Int. Cub B w/mower, H-
Farmall, 530 Case Tractor/forkhft (propane & gas
fueled), (2) 154 IHC Cub Loboys, Cub Cadet
1420, 1541, 1720, 1872, (2) 7000 watt elec, self

start, self cont. 240/120 generators, 7 ft. Woods
mower, sft. bush hog, JD and AC 3 bottom 3pt 16”
plows, 40 Ton log splitter w/ gas motor, 8 ft. disc,
7 ft. sickle bar mower, 3 pallets ofparts for old JD
2 cyl. tractors, 8 ft. equipt. trailer, lawn carts,
Western 8 ft. snow plow w/ power angle Ctrl, Enco
14" band saw 12v & 120 v fence charger, elec,

fence posts, fencing materials, locust posts, 35 ft.
telephone poles, hay feeders, portable saddle rack
& saddles, heavy bolt bins, torpedo heater, build-
ing mats., lawn mowers, wagon loads of new &

used tools, collectable cast items, toys, hydr. Jack
& motor, router table, chain saws, mig welder
attach., power saws & drills, cabinets, garden
tools, wheel barrows, assort Household items &

box lots, antiques- milk cans, cabinet, wood chix
cage, plus much, much more. Large assort.

Landscaping bushes, shrubs & trees. (Selling
equip @ 12 & landscaping @ 1) Bring a friend
& spend the day.
Terms: Cash or good check w/ID. Breakfast &

Lunch served - not responsible for accidents -

please remove all items day of sale -all items sold
as is- no chemicals, open paint, or hazardous mats.

For Info. Please call Doug Miller
410-557-8308 or

Ed & Chrissy Burman 410-879-3489
Nevin E. Tasto Auctioneer AU 002572 L

Visit us at
http7/fawn-grove-auctions.netfirms.com

PUBLIC AUCTION
Saturday, April 6, 2002

at 8:30 AM
ANTIQUE FURNITURE, SLEIGH,

ANTIQUES, TINWARE
Located at: Hoffman building, Quarryville From Lancaster Take Rt 222 S Turn left On Rt 372 E, Turn Right On

Rt 472 Hoffman Building On Right
1-HORSE SLEIGH • UNUSUAL DOVETAILED SLANT TOP DESK

2-6 Legged Dropleaf Tables 1-Cherry 1-Walnut, Wall
Table, 2-Chest of Drawers, 4-Sm Table w/Drawers Some
Dovetailed, Farm Table w/Tlit Lid and Bin, Cloth Chest
Dovetailed, Brass Stand w/Marble Top, Sm Stand, 2-3/4
Spool Beds, Double Rope Bed, Plank Bottom Rocker
Childs Table w/2 Chairs, Captains Chair, Rush Bottom
Chair & Rocker, Rockers Hi-Chair, 8-Upholstered
Chairs, Variety Wooden Chairs, Piano Stool w/Glass
Feet, Desk, Office Wooden Chairs, Iron Foot Stool, Sm
Dovetailed Medicine Box, Camel Back Trunk, KmckKnack
Shelf, Brass & Wooden Cloth Tree, Dough Tray,
Furniture To Be Sold At 12:00Noon & Sleigh.
Antiques: Dolls, Carnival Glass, Coal Oil Lights, China
Doll Head, Salt & Pepper Shakers, Sm Oval Mirror,
Marbles, Paper Fans, Glass Rolling Pm, Planters
Peanut Jar, 3-Brass Buckets, Hat Pins, Pm Box, Homer
Laughlm Ironstone Pcs, Real Ironstone Pcs., England
Pcs, Portsea England Pitcher, Cape Cod Glassware,
Germany Pcs, Spatter Type Pitcher, Gold Trim Bowl,
Blackboard Chalk Box, Pot Belly Stove, Wooden Ice
Cream Freezer, Wicker Childs Rocking Horse, 2-
Dmner Bells, Kettle w/Tnpod, Copper Kettles, Apple
Butter Stirrer, Tin Coffee Grinder, Sm Wooden Wheel
Wagon, Glass Car Visors, Wicker Wash Baskets,
Improved 8 Day Wooden Clock, Tin Fish Horn, Sm -Md.-
Lg Wooden Sleds, Sm. Wooden Pull Sled, 4-Qt. Glass
Butter Churn, Butter Bowl & Molds 1 w/Wheat Design,
Variety Tinware, Lunch Boxes, Match Boxes, Chicken
Waterers, Bottles, Buggy Lights, Pressed & Cut Glass,
Collection of Vinegar Cruets, Burgess & Campbell
Ironstone Pcs , Vaseline Salts, Depression Glass, Royal
Staffordshire Bone Dishes, Haddon W H C Rmdley
Plates, Ville Roy & Bach Plates, Majolica Plates, Japan
Pcs , Royal Johnson Bros Ironstone Teapot & Pitcher,
AVRORA Ironstone Tea Pot, Flonlla Plate, Spitune,

Earthen Ware Pcs, Asst Size Crocks, Cowden &

Wilcox Harrisburg Jugs Lg. & Small, Variety of Jugs,
Wooden Egg Crate, Peanut Butter Glasses, Violin in

Case, Pie Board, Rosettes, Croft & Allen Phila
Dovetailed Box, Hair Clippers, Apple Peeler, Shot Gun
Loader, Stewart & Petterson Phila Hanging Scale,
Powder Horn, Tin Ice Cream Scoops, 2-Sm Wooden
Boxes, I B Graybill & Son Refton Tin Pc , Queen Dairy
Milk Box, Royal Baking Powder - TNT Wooden
Dovetailed Box, Quality Metal Pretzel Box, Hames, Iron
String Holders, Meat Grinders, Coal Oil Light Brackets &

Reflectors, Wooden Tub, Scales & Weights, SPD
Lancaster San Milk Dairies Can, Lg Hand Bell, Shaft
Bells, Sleigh Bells, Sm Slate Boards, Nelson Mantle
Clock, Wooden Salt Box, Sm & Lg. Wooden Butter
Churns, .Meat Cleavers, Wooden Sugar Bucket, Sm
Wooden Wheelbarrow w/Horse Print On Side, Flat Irons
& Trivets, 2-Tm Water Cans w/Spiget, Tobacco Spears,
Broad Axe, Wooden Tool Box, B&O RR Light, Straw
Knife, Wire Wheeled Childs Toy Wagon, Sm Tin Wooden
Wheel Childs Toy Wagon, Agate Coffee Pot, Spatulas,
Ice Tong. Ladles, 3 Prong Forks & Knife w/Wooden
Handle, Tin Light, RR.R Dayton Malleable Iron Co Iron
Light, Ludens Wooden Bucket, Wooden Sewing Box,
Woodward Cast Iron Stove, Tin Spice Container, 4 Qt. &

12Qt Milk Pails, Tin ABC Plate, 1908 Sweetheart Book,
1911 Caricature The Wit & Humor Of A Nation In Picture

& Song Book, A Christmas Carol By Charles Dickens
Book. Story Hour Readers Revised Primer & Book One
By Coe & Cnstie 1914 & 1923 Monroe’s New Second
Reader Cowperthwait & Co Phila 1882 & 1885 Book,
Carrom Board Game, Chinese Checkers Board, Picture
Frame, Wall Mirror, Plus More Antiques! Cash or Good
PA Check Out Of State Buyers Need Current Bank
Letter of Credit!

ODER’S AUCTION SER VICe
Paul Michael

(717) 733-7052 (717) 291-5749

Terms by:

JIM & SARALEE B.TOLLINGER
Saralee is the Daughter of the
Late Kersey A. Bradley Auct.

Refreshments
AU-003489-L

124 ACRE FARM
PUBLIC

AUCTION
Thursday, April 4, 2002

12:00 P.M.
>A'«swj*wr jp

iMmyf?

I *#*■ •■•■***■'

- ■ 1i

575 North Weaber St., Annville
North Annville Twp.

Lebanon County, Penna.
REAL ESTATE: Consists of a 124 acre general
farm zoned agricultural. Approximately 77 acres
tillable, 30 acres of pasture. The balance is
woodland. Improvements therein include a 2 1/2
story 18th Century Brick Farmhouse with 4386
sq. ft. of living area, 14 rooms, 2-1/2 baths, cen-
ter hallway with open stairway going up 3 floors,
7x78 front porch, attached summer house. A very
grand home. Other improvements include a
43x90 bank bam, 34x44 dnve-through com barn,
22x100 and 25x50 heated greenhouses, various
other outbuildings. Hi-tensile pasture fencings, a
very serene setting
INSPECTION By calling Auctioneer OR
Preview Day Sat., March 16, from 12-3:00 P.M.
TERMS: 10% down day of Auction, balance due
in 60 days at Final Settlement. Buyer will have
the right to plant spring crops prior to Settlement.
DIRECTIONS: 1 mile North of Annville on
North Weaber St. Farm on Left. (East Mam St.
Annville, go North at Napoli Pizza)
CONDITIONS BY: Henry K. Emrich
ATTORNEY: Keith Wagner, Esquire.

AUCTION CONDUCTED BY:
NELSON L. EBERSOLE, AUCTIONEER

LICENSE# - AU-001307-L
30 WEST MAIN STREET

ANNVILLE, PA 17003
PHONE (717) 867-522.1 FAX (717) 867-5606


